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Revised Final FY19 IL-519 Continuum of Care Timeline
[bookmark: _GoBack]Original: July 3, 2019; Revised August 12, 2019 and September 5, 2019
	
			
	Wednesday, April 17, 2019
	
	Grant Inventory Worksheets Due

	Friday, April 26, 2019
	
	CoC Program Registration

	Wednesday, July 03, 2019
	
	FY19 CoC NOFA Release: CoC Competition Begins

	Saturday, July 13, 2019
	
	Draft Scoring Criteria Posted

	Frida, August 21, 2019
	
	Scoring Criteria Finalized

	Friday, August 30, 2019
	*
	Project Applications Due to CoC

	Wednesday, September 11, 2019
	
	Completed CoC Scoring Matrix due to Collaborative Applicant

	Wednesday, September 11, 2019
	*
	Accepted & Rejected Project Applications Posted

	Friday, September 13, 2019
	
	CoC Project Prioritization List Posted, Notifications Sent

	Saturday, September 21, 2019
	
	Final CoC Application & Prioritization List Posted

	Thursday, September 26, 2019
	
	Final CoC Application & Prioritization List Submitted

	Monday, September 30, 2019
	*
	FY19 CoC Competition Closes



*Asterisks denote dates set in the FY19 CoC Competition NOFA. 
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